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N RPREXER (FluEs)) sBEE 2T & IAIE
HITHRAS,
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ZRGHER T RSB KALIINIR) RATA A X
LED,

ERZIREALT, BMEERBRIRT, HENRIME, T
ICRBAFRMANM, MESISHENE G,
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RFEM, FFEONVIFIRE BRI IEC 62676-5

ZIBEIFFEONVIF Profile S. ONVIF Profile G#
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3 MACHH3IEFREE

1 SRR EOR
2 MAGE 2%
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1 RZEBF
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B A EVRE IEC 62676887 (1/30, F1.6) IRDERE(/s) 0.1°/s - 100°/s
F(Ix) 0.0101 Ix EERAE -90°E5° (B EElE%190°)
Bfm(Ix) 0.0016 Ix g
AR Sy =] 0.01x BRAFRTEE CPP7.3
RESH ME(MB) 512 MBRAM, 256 MBIN%F
R ABR(FE) 30x BRI ST
WFTE(E) 16x SEMTE 1920 x 1080; 1280 x 1024; 1280 x 720; 768 x
432,512 x 288; 256 x 144; 704 x 576; 640 x 480;
ERILE(F) 15/F-4.8/F 2560x 1440
BREIE(EXK) 6.6 mm - 198 mm i3 & (fps) 30 fps - 60 fps
KEW () 2.1°-58.5° E{KIPIEIR 60fps: 166Z2=F) (B4EUE) | 30fps: 233=F)
(8aBYE)
"M
TSR H.26x 7 (B9 HER); M-JPEGHR; MY 3k B 371
LTHNLEDRIBE 4
DSNESR H.264 (ISO/IEC 14496-10); M-JPEG; H.265/HEVC
SR A< (nm) 850 nm
GOPZ:H IP; IBP; IBBP
KRAE 10°FWHM (%)
54°FWHM () HIATH e
BAIIMFNIES(ER) 1,050 ft WDREZA HDRX
BRIIMFMIEES (k) 320m SnIASEE (HDR)  133dB
(dB)
4 ,/_\l B
B ELEDRR BTSN S 2 IRYEIEC 62676555 108 dB
A TP=]
g 5600-6300K HAAR(E)
B/&ER B Ee Be
HRAE 55° FWHM
SeE = AGC, 7E£6dBZE78dBxZ[E1Z1t
SR (32) 90 lux
. P BEVINEE 2 Y #MZ(BLC); Intelligent auto exposure;
BRRBEXRMEEEER) 197 ft Intelligent dynamic noise reduction; &%
Defog)
BARBNFEMIEE(K) 60 m
SRS IEL (dB) >55dB
PTZIhkE
=R E BoR vl £8; FoiE=; KT 85
KGR () 0°FE360°ELE
FafLEARE 32 N A R IhAL ERIRR AR, BOMEM
KFEETNERE(s) 0.1%s - 240°/s 5%81; "2, BA3. 4558 3
EBERE. HEHKE, FREET B
FRERFEE(FI{E) (©) 0.10° W, XTI, BEIES 2584
EEREEEHN=MEEENEREAE
B (LR () KD 2409% | EEFDN: 10077
STE: YIEGVNTESEKTO0CH, [SE IRl S Ze,AERE; BOeY
BRATREAMEEN120°/F, MMmiEER
BENBE, 1RITER Automatic Electronic Shutter (AES)
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RITEE
HHAME
BRI E

ZRER

(7)) MAMEEL

ERAThEE

MAR BT

W& R

ik
REBFEE
FHEFIETE

PN ]
BAK
REBA
REHL
EELIN:
B4 AR

=E ]
E4EFNRAER

EELIN

0.64%)%F1/66666F»

FF/%; Intelligent Auto Exposure (IAE)

256

16

FrofE; W BRER; B oh; K2 ERIREI

B 7E MRl PR 2% - 1 (2) TN E AL A B
%, REKSFEMEA309H: —(1)FK

MEEEE R ZR256 M EER; UKR—(1)
ZETENKIEEL, BEa%R2561HF1E
TEHZS

HENES BAEMENLESRE, 257
nE.

Essential Video Analytics

FHEAVCA; ECE X 1F1; BoE X 2; Tl ; ik
e

EEYME; WO XARME; Bk, HNETT
WA HEE; ERBEERTS; R & /ABBRYE; it
#; B NBREEMAT FEX AR
EES

FREEMTIE); K\ INEEL; 3R EE; 7718 R8s
KI1(4)

A 7E+Fmicro SD

Micro SDHC; Micro SDXC

FRi#RRI45
2

1

G.711 8 kHz; L16 16 kHz; AAC; 16kHz

IR

SRt
L]
PYNZESC

WX /i

A

BiErse

618

g3t

10/100BASE-T

IPv4; IPv6; UDP; TCP; HTTP; HTTPS; RTP/RTCP;
IGMP V2/V3; ICMP; ICMPv6; RTSP; FTP; DHCP;
APIPA (Auto-IP, link local address); SNMP (V1,
MIBII); SNMP (V3, MIBII); 802.1x, EAP/TLS; DNS;
DNSv6; DDNS (DynDNS.org, selfHOST.de, no-

ip.com); SMTP; iSCSI; DiffServ (QoS); LLDP; SOAP;

CHAP; Digest authentication

ONVIF Profile S; ONVIF Profile G; ONVIF Profile T

MZHAbIEEE(TPM) AES/CBC 256 bit

PKI

RTFEINE

MIRLLE

& R4
2313

MREM

RS
FIRAYSEEY

HNFEBE(VAC)

VACTI#E(VA) (#2284

B-&KfH)

X.509iEH

X 52 E FFVMS AT TE 2 Utk Z | i N 25

TLS 1.2; TLS 1.1; AES 256; AES 128; TLS 1.3
XTS-AES

MD5; SHA-1; SHA-256; #3540

EE2HETNT; R2ER

Web browser; Bosch Configuration Manager;
Bosch Video Management System; Project
Assistant; Video Security Client (VSC); Video
Recording Manager

VAC; PoE
24VAC

29.5VA-55.2VA

VACTOFE(W) (HBU{E- 21.2W-39.4W

ISINIE)

POEIN#E(W) (#22Y{H- 21.2W-39.4W

ISINIE)
PoE%I N

BIARIP

PoE++|EEE 802.3bt, 324 | PoE+ IEEE
802.3at 224 (FTINFAER, FREAKTSRE
)

NE; ATEEF. HE. WRNEREA
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SEE: EM24 VACSKIEEE 802.3btHY, IEEHIE LR AIEEIT !T{DA%UFPQO i%?gf;‘\w‘; A P66
BB, £ R BERARE) . i mo M,
(MR FFE. NI AEBBIARERARE) 782 NDA-U-PAO
FEME NDA-U-PA1 ¥i#EH1#E120VAC
WSPRESEE, 100 - 120 VAC 50/60 HZH#IN, 24 VACHIE,
PR IP66 IP66
iT¥ S NDA-U-PA1
bl Vet e 1K10 NDA-U-PA2 §5#F#1#E230VAC
WSiREEE, 230 VACHIN, 24 VACHIL, IP66
TERE(C) -40°C - 60°C iT¥E NDA-U-PA2
- NDA-U-WMT 2R RE#
TAERECF) -40°F - 140°F BT HREB G B RE, G

T8-S NDA-U-WMT

() AT BREEZE, BATENTARENER, 8, P66
FHERE(CC) -40°C - 60°C 125 NDA-U-WMP
NDA-U-CMT f & RIS S
EHERE(F) -40°F - 140°F BRAEATERE, HE
iJ# 2 NDA-U-CMT
R =it BT NDA-U-PSMB &R R E#/RIMRFKSMB
KEREE(SMB), BTEBETENEERE,
g iT®¥ £ NDA-U-PSMB
NDA-U-PMAS I REEmIES (/M)
R (ERxS) (BX) 285 mmx 456 mm Y MREIER S, /B
BAMHREERRS, BE; /N8,
R~F(BEfRx&) (=) 11inx18in iJ¥ S NDA-U-PMAS
- NDA-U-PMAL IZHZREERE (X)
BE(TR) 9.90kg BRMITREERS, BE; K&
_ iJ# 2 NDA-U-PMAL
ERE) 21.801b NDA-U-RMT BRREHRE
e = ERATHREGNWERENLERE, A€, EAEEIME
X =) =

iT#5 NDA-U-RMT

VG4-SFPSCKT Z A48 # SFP N HAEH
BERTAUTODOME 70001 B &M NIz ERE (NDA-U-

THER PAO. NDA-U-PATFINDA-U-PA2) BILLKMIA FRiEiRss N5

Eaes/ BRI ESRNTEN,

B (RAL) RAL 9003155

INRDP-5533-Z30L BRRAPTZE&HAMP HDR 30x, IP66, iT#E VGA-SFPSCKT

7 N \ SFP-2 ®AFIER, ZHE, 131044%, 2LC
PTZEREYE , 4MP HDR, 30f&}x%TH, EHHE, IP66 ¢ ’ i by 1
il fEAFRRE, B SFPAHER, 2T (1.088) | 2N CHElEs
FTENDAAFITAANNEE, ?’fo-a*

. _ =

iJ# 2 NDP-5533-Z30L e SFpa
4 SFP-3 4R, #1%, 131041%, 2LC
UPA-2450-50 H1JE%E, 220VAC 50Hz, 24VAC 50VA% ;’;;ﬁéﬁﬁi*’ 20FHK (12.4%8) , 2PLCEEER
]
ERBEHELE, 220 VAC, 50 HZHIA; 24 VAC, 50 VA% 131099
m iJ25 SFP-3
iT#2 UPA-2450-50 SFP-25 4185k, 1310/155040%, 1SC
UPA-2450-60 BIF$:E, 120VAC 60Hz, 24VAC 50VAH ;F*Ei‘ﬁ?*’fﬁi*’ 2Tk (1.2RE) , 11SCERES
|':H =
EWEGILEE, 120 VAC, 60 Hz Hi\; 24 VAC, 50 VA 1310/155044%
s iT® S SFP-25
iJ#E UPA-2450-60 SFP-26 Y4Fi&tk, 1550/131040%, 1SC
NPD-6001B i, 60W, MM, 3FEHA SFPLFIE R, 2F 4 (1.2%88) , 17SCEES
60 WERHE, EATF T HRIBATRIRE iR
iT#2 NPD-6001B 1550/13104483%

iT$5 SFP-26
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BRI

MVS-FCOM-PRCL &{TihiXE¥FAIE 22 4R
EATIPRENA R TH A FAIE (BB FiFAT4E)
iJ#E MVS-FCOM-PRCL

AR S5

EWE-AD5HD-IWMP 121 AR, FFAD IP 50005&h3H
#

RISEAFER 120 A

iJ#E EWE-AD5HD-IWMP
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